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Course : Technical Education

. Date of Verification Report of Directorate Decision of the Authority
Sr. Course Institute Institute N PFr oceSSI_r:’g AAP Sanctioned Total Vv
No Code stitute Name eeYS/Ri;I submitted Intake admitted | ¥ ANy Recommended Not ded Admission d Not Admission
( to ARA for Approval RECOMMENCE Cancelled SRRIOYS, Approved | Cancelled
for Approval
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Saraswati Education
M.E./ Society, Yadavrao
1 M 'l:e(':h 3147 Tasgaonkar Institute Yes 09-12-2024 60 9 51 8 1 0 8 1 0
' ) of Engineering &
Technology, Karjat
Yadavrao
2 || et 3220 I?E%Z‘I’:gg:lfg'é‘fge Yes | 11-11-2024 56 5 51 5 0 0 5 0 0
Management
C U Shah College of
3 | M. Pharmacy 3017 Pharmacy for Yes 05-11-2024 35 17 18 17 0 0 17 0 0
Women, Mumbai
Loknete Shri.
Dadapatil Pharate 0
4 | M.Pharmacy | 6879 i?lll::)gs(: &;ﬁgi;“\::acz' Yes 08-04-2025 48 47 1 47 0 0 47 0
Pharata, Tal.Shirur,
Dist. Pune
Saraswati Education
Society, Yadavrao
5 MBA 3147 Tasgaonkar Institute Yes 09-12-2024 66 18 48 12 6 0 12 6 0
of Engineering &
Technology, Karjat
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ANNEXURE - E

Sr.
No

Course

Institute
Code

Institute Name

Processing
Fees paid

(Y/N)

Date of
AAP
submitted
to ARA

Sanctioned
Intake

Total
admitted

Vacancy

Verification Report of Directorate

Decision of the Authority

Recommended

for Approval

Not

Recommended

for Approval

Admission
Cancelled

Approved

Admission
Cancelled

Not
Approved

4

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 17

MBA

3357

S AV Acharya
Institute of
Management studies
shelu karjat

Yes

07-04-2025

198

32

166

30

30

First Year
Engineering

3147

Saraswati Education
Society, Yadavrao
Tasgaonkar Institute
of Engineering &
Technology, Karjat

Yes

09-12-2024

337

69

268

68

68

First Year
Engineering

3220

Yadavrao
Tasgaonkar College
of Engineering &
Management

Yes

11-11-2024

327

39

288

39

39

B.Pharmacy

2612

Shrimati Latatai
Baburao Patil
Institute Of
Pharmacy,
Khandgaon, Bendri

Yes

09-11-2024

115

23

92

23

23

10

B.Pharmacy

6879

Loknete Shri.
Dadapatil Pharate
College of Pharmacy,
At Post Manadavgan
Pharata, Tal.Shirur,
Dist. Pune

Yes

08-04-2025

115

74

41

74

74

11

Direct
Second Year
Engineering

3147

Saraswati Education
Society, Yadavrao
Tasgaonkar Institute
of Engineering &
Technology, Karjat

Yes

09-12-2024

348

108

240

107

107

12

Direct
Second Year
Engineering

3220

Yadavrao
Tasgaonkar College
of Engineering &
Management

Yes

11-11-2024

335

91

243

89

89
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ANNEXURE - E
Processing Date of Verification Report of Directorate Decision of the Authority
Sr. Institute . . AAP Sanctioned Total
No Course Code Institute Name Fe(eYs/na;ld submitted Intake admitted Vacancy Recommended Recon:l::;n ded Admission Approved Not Admission
to ARA for Approval for Approval Cancelled Approved | Cancelled
1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Shri. Dhaneshwari
Manav Vikas
B.Pharmacy Mandal's Dr. L.
13 Practice 2154 Vedprakash Pati Yes 08-04-2025 44 3 41 3 0 0 3 0 0
Pharmacy, College,
Gevrai, Aurangabad.
Total 2084 535 1548 522 12 1 522 12 1
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Course : Higher Education
Verification Report of - .
Directorate Decision of the Authority
°
: |3 | E
i Date of . EWS& | © £ ® g
Sr College Processing Sanctioned . $3 g2 c
No Course Code College Name Fee N bAn?iZted Intake Admitted | Vacancy ad n‘::::ted g § E g e Abbroved Not Admission
ES | 2% s PP Approved | Cancelled
E< U ‘a
) &% o 2
U e £
- S 3
= <
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
University of
LLB 5 Mumbai, Thane
1 24043 | Sub-Campus, X 23,000/- | 08-11-2024 120 59 61 3 62 0 0 62 0 0
Year
School of Law,
District : Thane
Parvatibai
LLB 3 Jondhale
2 25001 | Womens Law % 38,000/- | 12-11-2024 60 59 1 1 57 3 0 57 3 0
Year L
College, District
: Thane
Ashadeep
Adhyapak
3 B.Ed 24006 | Mahavidyalaya, | % 20,000/- | 30-11-2025 100 73 27 0 73 0 0 73 0 0
District :
Palghar
Total : 280 191 89 4 192 3 0 192 3 0
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